Project Name: Convention Center Drive - Las Vegas Boulevard to Paradise Road

Project Number: S123224 BID ABSTRACT
Bid Number: 603674-15

Opening Date: June 19, 2015

L Number: 2097

Design Division Work Order Number: D2013-011

(GCW project number is 640-043)

Engineer's Estimate Tand, Inc. Security Paving Company, Inc. Las Vegas Paving Corporation Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc.

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount

107.01 [TRAFFIC CONTROL 270 DAY $1,000.00 $270,000.00 $395.00 $106,650.00 $475.00 $128,250.00 $600.00 $162,000.00 $786.00 $212,220.00
109.01 CONSTRUCTION CONFLICTS AND ADDITIONAL WORK 1 LS $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00
109.02 [HISTORICAL OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE 15 DAY $500.00 $7,500.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $500.00 $7,500.00
109.03 HISTORICAL OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE OVER $500/DAY 15 DAY $750.00 $11,250.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $1,000.00 $15,000.00 $650.00 $9,750.00 $1.00 $15.00
200.01 |MOBILIZATION 1 LS $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $530,000.00 $530,000.00 $280,000.00 $280,000.00 $749,919.00 $749,919.00 $667,000.00 $667,000.00
201.01 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $172,000.00 $172,000.00
202.01 |REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE 22,700 SY $5.00 $113,500.00 $4.00 $90,800.00 $3.50 $79,450.00 $5.95 $135,065.00 $3.40 $77,180.00
202.02 REMOVE MEDIAN ISLAND 580 SF $3.00 $1,740.00 $1.50 $870.00 $1.25 $725.00 $5.50 $3,190.00 $1.00 $580.00
202.03 |REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER 6,050 LF $5.00 $30,250.00 $3.00 $18,150.00 $2.00 $12,100.00 $5.80 $35,090.00 $1.00 $6,050.00
202.04 REMOVE CURB 430 LF $5.00 $2,150.00 $3.00 $1,290.00 $2.00 $860.00 $5.80 $2,494.00 $2.80 $1,204.00
202.05 |REMOVE CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER 4,220 SF $8.00 $33,760.00 $3.50 $14,770.00 $1.00 $4,220.00 $5.40 $22,788.00 $3.50 $14,770.00
202.06 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK 33,230 SF $3.00 $99,690.00 $1.00 $33,230.00 $0.50 $16,615.00 $3.70 $122,951.00 $0.70 $23,261.00
202.07 |REMOVE DROP INLET 10 EA $2,500.00 $25,000.00 $1,500.00 $15,000.00 $1,500.00 $15,000.00 $2,200.00 $22,000.00 $1,690.00 $16,900.00
202.08 REMOVE STORM DRAIN MANHOLE 3 EA $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $2,800.00 $8,400.00 $1,650.00 $4,950.00 $1,080.00 $3,240.00
202.09 |REMOVE SIDEWALK UNDERDRAIN 6 EA $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $500.00 $3,000.00 $720.00 $4,320.00 $470.00 $2,820.00 $542.00 $3,252.00
202.10 REMOVE CONCRETE U-CHANNEL 8 LF $20.00 $160.00 $65.00 $520.00 $76.50 $612.00 $110.00 $880.00 $407.00 $3,256.00
202.11 |REMOVE STORM DRAIN PIPE 3,170 LF $30.00 $95,100.00 $75.00 $237,750.00 $34.00 $107,780.00 $33.00 $104,610.00 $32.00 $101,440.00
202.12 REMOVE RCB PLUG 1 EA $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,320.00 $1,320.00 $759.00 $759.00
202.13 |REMOVE AND SALVAGE STREETLIGHT 33 EA $1,500.00 $49,500.00 $1,000.00 $33,000.00 $860.00 $28,380.00 $850.00 $28,050.00 $884.00 $29,172.00
202.14 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPING 1 LS $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $330.00 $330.00 $16,900.00 $16,900.00
202.15 |REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN 10 EA $100.00 $1,000.00 $92.00 $920.00 $60.00 $600.00 $55.00 $550.00 $56.00 $560.00
202.16 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 520 SF $8.00 $4,160.00 $1.50 $780.00 $1.35 $702.00 $5.80 $3,016.00 $11.00 $5,720.00
203.01 |ROADWAY EXCAVATION 8,850 CcYy $12.00 $106,200.00 $11.00 $97,350.00 $11.90 $105,315.00 $31.16 $275,766.00 $20.00 $177,000.00
213.01 2-INCH PVC IRRIGATION SLEEVE 5,500 LF $15.00 $82,500.00 $8.00 $44,000.00 $11.00 $60,500.00 $3.20 $17,600.00 $11.00 $60,500.00
213.02  |4-INCH PVC IRRIGATION SLEEVE 5,900 LF $15.00 $88,500.00 $9.00 $53,100.00 $13.50 $79,650.00 $8.35 $49,265.00 $11.00 $64,900.00
213.03 IRRIGATION PULLBOX 9 EA $600.00 $5,400.00 $500.00 $4,500.00 $520.00 $4,680.00 $385.00 $3,465.00 $621.00 $5,589.00
213.04 |3/4-INCH WATER METER 2 EA $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,800.00 $5,600.00 $1,100.00 $2,200.00 $3,850.00 $7,700.00 $3,230.00 $6,460.00
213.05 1-INCH SERVICE LATERAL 80 LF $50.00 $4,000.00 $89.00 $7,120.00 $18.00 $1,440.00 $181.50 $14,520.00 $330.00 $26,400.00
302.01 |TYPE Il AGGREGATE BASE 7,600 CcYy $24.00 $182,400.00 $23.00 $174,800.00 $35.00 $266,000.00 $31.00 $235,600.00 $28.00 $212,800.00
402.01 5-INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE 19,650 SY $23.00 $451,950.00 $22.00 $432,300.00 $28.00 $550,200.00 $21.40 $420,510.00 $25.00 $491,250.00
402.02  |4-INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE 110 Sy $20.00 $2,200.00 $52.00 $5,720.00 $45.00 $4,950.00 $133.00 $14,630.00 $59.00 $6,490.00
402.03 3-INCH PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS SURFACE 560 SY $18.00 $10,080.00 $29.00 $16,240.00 $35.00 $19,600.00 $55.00 $30,800.00 $32.00 $17,920.00

lof4 603674-15 Convention Center Drive Abstract 06 23 15Bid Tab



Project Name: Convention Center Drive - Las Vegas Boulevard to Paradise Road

Project Number: S123224 BID ABSTRACT
Bid Number: 603674-15

Opening Date: June 19, 2015

L Number: 2097

Design Division Work Order Number: D2013-011

(GCW project number is 640-043)

Engineer's Estimate Tand, Inc. Security Paving Company, Inc. Las Vegas Paving Corporation Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc.

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount

413.01 |UTACS 5/8-INCH MIXTURE, TYPE S3 GRADATION AND POLYMER MODIFIED MEMBRAI 19,650 Sy $6.00 $117,900.00 $9.00 $176,850.00 $22.26 $437,550.00 $8.00 $157,200.00 $7.80 $153,270.00
502.01 7-FT X 5-FT PRECAST RCB CULVERT 2,800 LF $650.00 $1,820,000.00 $525.00 $1,470,000.00 $722.00 $2,021,600.00 $896.01 $2,508,828.00 $808.00 $2,262,400.00
502.02 |7-FT X 5-FT PRECAST RCB PLUG 1 EA $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $4,600.00 $4,600.00 $3,850.00 $3,850.00 $2,060.00 $2,060.00
502.03 7-FT X 5-FT TO 12-FT X 4-FT PRECAST RCB CULVERT TRANSITION 12 LF $1,000.00 $12,000.00 $1,400.00 $16,800.00 $1,600.00 $19,200.00 $2,750.00 $33,000.00 $1,580.00 $18,960.00
511.01 |SIDEWALK DRAIN 6 EA $3,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,500.00 $9,000.00 $6,600.00 $39,600.00 $4,520.00 $27,120.00 $4,640.00 $27,840.00
603.01 [12-INCH RCP (CLASS Ill) 8 LF $120.00 $960.00 $130.00 $1,040.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $187.00 $1,496.00 $795.00 $6,360.00
603.02 |18-INCH RCP (CLASS lil) 240 LF $120.00 $28,800.00 $110.00 $26,400.00 $260.00 $62,400.00 $236.50 $56,760.00 $490.00 $117,600.00
603.03 18-INCH RCP (CLASS IV) 390 LF $130.00 $50,700.00 $115.00 $44,850.00 $265.00 $103,350.00 $181.50 $70,785.00 $462.00 $180,180.00
603.04 |24-INCH RCP (CLASS IV) 90 LF $150.00 $13,500.00 $120.00 $10,800.00 $310.00 $27,900.00 $286.00 $25,740.00 $435.00 $39,150.00
603.05 30-INCH RCP (CLASS lIl) 16 LF $160.00 $2,560.00 $150.00 $2,400.00 $320.00 $5,120.00 $187.00 $2,992.00 $455.00 $7,280.00
603.06 |36-INCH RCP (CLASS ll) 8 LF $180.00 $1,440.00 $325.00 $2,600.00 $350.00 $2,800.00 $187.00 $1,496.00 $912.00 $7,296.00
603.07 [42-INCH RCP (CLASS Ill) 48 LF $200.00 $9,600.00 $245.00 $11,760.00 $195.00 $9,360.00 $225.50 $10,824.00 $531.00 $25,488.00
603.08 |48-INCH RCP (CLASS lIl) 64 LF $220.00 $14,080.00 $250.00 $16,000.00 $280.00 $17,920.00 $225.50 $14,432.00 $573.00 $36,672.00
609.01 ADJUST STORM DRAIN MANHOLE 2 EA $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,300.00 $2,600.00 $990.00 $1,980.00 $1,050.00 $2,100.00
609.02 |STORM DRAIN MANHOLE, TYPE lIl 3 EA $10,000.00 $30,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00 $8,400.00 $25,200.00 $9,900.00 $29,700.00 $6,780.00 $20,340.00
609.03 [48-INCH ACCESS MANHOLE 7 EA $5,000.00 $35,000.00 $4,000.00 $28,000.00 $5,200.00 $36,400.00 $3,850.00 $26,950.00 $2,360.00 $16,520.00
609.04 |TYPE "A"DROP INLET (L=5.0") 1 EA $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $9,900.00 $9,900.00 $14,700.00 $14,700.00
609.05 TYPE "A" DROP INLET (L=10.0") 5 EA $9,000.00 $45,000.00 $10,500.00 $52,500.00 $11,000.00 $55,000.00 $16,500.00 $82,500.00 $18,200.00 $91,000.00
609.06 |TYPE"A"DROP INLET (L=15.0") 4 EA $12,000.00 $48,000.00 $16,000.00 $64,000.00 $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $25,300.00 $101,200.00 $20,700.00 $82,800.00
609.07 MODIFIED TYPE "CM2" DROP INLET (L=5.0") 6 EA $7,500.00 $45,000.00 $7,000.00 $42,000.00 $7,800.00 $46,800.00 $13,750.00 $82,500.00 $17,100.00 $102,600.00
609.08 |MODIFIED TYPE "CM2" DROP INLET (L=10.0") 1 EA $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $19,250.00 $19,250.00 $20,600.00 $20,600.00
609.09 MODIFIED TYPE "CM2" DROP INLET (L=17.5") 1 EA $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $16,800.00 $16,800.00 $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $33,000.00 $33,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00
609.10 |MODIFY EXISTING TYPE "CM2" DROP INLET (L=20.0") 2 EA $20,000.00 $40,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,000.00 $40,000.00 $27,500.00 $55,000.00 $20,100.00 $40,200.00
609.11 MODIFIED TYPE "DM2" DROP INLET (L=5.0") 1 EA $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $12,100.00 $12,100.00 $16,600.00 $16,600.00
609.12 |MODIFIED TYPE "DM2" DROP INLET (L=12.5") 1 EA $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $18,700.00 $18,700.00 $22,200.00 $22,200.00
609.13 MODIFIED TYPE "DM2" DROP INLET (L=20.0") 1 EA $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $30,800.00 $30,800.00 $26,400.00 $26,400.00
609.14 |MODIFIED TYPE "DM2" DROP INLET (L=22.5") 2 EA $22,500.00 $45,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $21,000.00 $42,000.00 $33,000.00 $66,000.00 $28,800.00 $57,600.00
609.15 DROP INLET, TYPE 2 1 EA $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $12,800.00 $12,800.00
613.01 |CONCRETE "L" TYPE CURB & GUTTER 2,445 LF $20.00 $48,900.00 $16.00 $39,120.00 $23.00 $56,235.00 $20.55 $50,244.75 $17.00 $41,565.00
613.02 CONCRETE "L" TYPE CURB & GUTTER (18-INCH) 1,690 LF $18.00 $30,420.00 $17.00 $28,730.00 $22.00 $37,180.00 $21.15 $35,743.50 $18.00 $30,420.00
613.03 |CONCRETE "A" TYPE CURB 935 LF $16.00 $14,960.00 $14.00 $13,090.00 $19.00 $17,765.00 $24.55 $22,954.25 $11.00 $10,285.00
613.04 CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE 860 SF $8.00 $6,880.00 $8.00 $6,880.00 $5.50 $4,730.00 $9.30 $7,998.00 $3.90 $3,354.00

20of4 603674-15 Convention Center Drive Abstract 06 23 15Bid Tab



Project Name: Convention Center Drive - Las Vegas Boulevard to Paradise Road

Project Number: S123224

Bid Number: 603674-15

Opening Date: June 19, 2015

L Number: 2097

Design Division Work Order Number: D2013-011
(GCW project number is 640-043)

BID ABSTRACT

Engineer's Estimate Tand, Inc. Security Paving Company, Inc. Las Vegas Paving Corporation Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc.

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount
613.05 |CONCRETE SIDEWALK 46,480 SF $6.50 $302,120.00 $5.00 $232,400.00 $4.25 $197,540.00 $4.25 $197,540.00 $5.30 $246,344.00
613.06 CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER 3,450 SF $20.00 $69,000.00 $11.00 $37,950.00 $11.00 $37,950.00 $10.15 $35,017.50 $9.60 $33,120.00
613.07 |CONCRETE DRIVEWAY 9,850 SF $14.00 $137,900.00 $8.00 $78,800.00 $8.60 $84,710.00 $8.95 $88,157.50 $8.80 $86,680.00
613.08 CONCRETE OUTFALL DRAIN 8 LF $30.00 $240.00 $180.00 $1,440.00 $111.00 $888.00 $110.00 $880.00 $51.00 $408.00
613.09 |CONCRETE TYPE 8 CURB & GUTTER 30 LF $50.00 $1,500.00 $28.00 $840.00 $24.50 $735.00 $92.00 $2,760.00 $37.00 $1,110.00
613.10 CONCRETE BUS TURN-OUT 630 SF $20.00 $12,600.00 $17.00 $10,710.00 $13.50 $8,505.00 $16.75 $10,552.50 $11.00 $6,930.00
623.01 |ADJUST PULLBOX 16 EA $1,000.00 $16,000.00 $350.00 $5,600.00 $250.00 $4,000.00 $250.00 $4,000.00 $258.00 $4,128.00
623.02 187 WATT LED STREET LIGHT ASSEMBLY 36 EA $4,250.00 $153,000.00 $10,500.00 $378,000.00 $10,800.00 $388,800.00 $10,200.00 $367,200.00 $10,600.00 $381,600.00
623.03 |STREET LIGHT PULLBOX (NO. 3 1/2) 42 EA $1,000.00 $42,000.00 $500.00 $21,000.00 $450.00 $18,900.00 $442.00 $18,564.00 $460.00 $19,320.00
623.04 1-1/4-INCH PVC CONDUIT (STREET LIGHT) 6,890 LF $25.00 $172,250.00 $16.50 $113,685.00 $18.50 $127,465.00 $17.50 $120,575.00 $18.00 $124,020.00
623.05 |2#4, 1#8 CONDUCTORS 6,575 LF $7.00 $46,025.00 $6.00 $39,450.00 $5.00 $32,875.00 $5.00 $32,875.00 $5.20 $34,190.00
623.06 MODIFY EXISTING STREETLIGHT FOUNDATION 2 EA $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $600.00 $1,200.00 $580.00 $1,160.00 $575.00 $1,150.00 $601.00 $1,202.00
623.07 |SERVICE PEDESTAL 1 EA $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,950.00 $4,950.00 $5,160.00 $5,160.00
623.08 STREET LIGHT POLE AND MAST ARM 10 EA $3,500.00 $35,000.00 $6,700.00 $67,000.00 $7,000.00 $70,000.00 $7,030.00 $70,300.00 $7,320.00 $73,200.00
627.01 |PERMANENT SIGN (GROUND MOUNTED) 1 EA $200.00 $200.00 $330.00 $330.00 $120.00 $120.00 $116.00 $116.00 $169.00 $169.00
627.02 PERMANENT SIGN (PANEL ONLY) 14 EA $150.00 $2,100.00 $285.00 $3,990.00 $120.00 $1,680.00 $116.00 $1,624.00 $169.00 $2,366.00
627.03 |PERMANENT SIGN (REMOVE AND RESET) 27 EA $150.00 $4,050.00 $200.00 $5,400.00 $120.00 $3,240.00 $116.00 $3,132.00 $169.00 $4,563.00
628.01 PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING FILM (24-INCH SOLID WHITE) 415 LF $8.00 $3,320.00 $15.00 $6,225.00 $17.00 $7,055.00 $16.50 $6,847.50 $6.00 $2,490.00
628.02 |PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING FILM (VARIES) 150 SF $5.00 $750.00 $8.00 $1,200.00 $8.50 $1,275.00 $8.25 $1,237.50 $5.70 $855.00
628.03 PERMANENT PAVEMENT MARKING FILM (PAVEMENT LEGENDS) 32 EA $125.00 $4,000.00 $240.00 $7,680.00 $140.00 $4,480.00 $138.00 $4,416.00 $6.00 $192.00
628.04 |MEDIAN PAINT (YELLOW) 1,860 SF $1.00 $1,860.00 $1.00 $1,860.00 $1.10 $2,046.00 $1.10 $2,046.00 $5.70 $10,602.00
628.05 POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKINGS (6-INCH WHITE SKIP) 140 LF $1.00 $140.00 $6.00 $840.00 $4.50 $630.00 $4.40 $616.00 $5.70 $798.00
629.01 |ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX 8 EA $650.00 $5,200.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 $665.00 $5,320.00 $880.00 $7,040.00 $699.00 $5,592.00
629.02 ADJUST WATER SERVICE METER BOX 20 EA $750.00 $15,000.00 $800.00 $16,000.00 $725.00 $14,500.00 $1,650.00 $33,000.00 $629.00 $12,580.00
629.03 |ADJUST FIRE HYDRANT 1 EA $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00
629.04 ADJUST MONITORING WELL 2 EA $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $660.00 $1,320.00 $1,650.00 $3,300.00 $1,050.00 $2,100.00
629.05 |ADJUST WATER VAULT 3 EA $1,500.00 $4,500.00 $3,500.00 $10,500.00 $733.33 $2,200.00 $1,650.00 $4,950.00 $2,100.00 $6,300.00
629.06 12-INCH PVC WATER LINE 2,519 LF $109.00 $274,571.00 $87.00 $219,153.00 $68.00 $171,292.00 $145.00 $365,255.00 $188.00 $473,572.00
629.07 |8-INCH PVC WATER LINE 232 LF $94.00 $21,808.00 $65.00 $15,080.00 $66.00 $15,312.00 $110.00 $25,520.00 $340.00 $78,880.00
629.08 6-INCH PVC WATER LINE 623 LF $85.00 $52,955.00 $60.00 $37,380.00 $46.00 $28,658.00 $187.00 $116,501.00 $318.00 $198,114.00
629.09 |12-INCH WET TAP 1 EA $6,251.00 $6,251.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $20,900.00 $20,900.00 $8,570.00 $8,570.00
629.1 12-INCH GATE VALVE 7 EA $2,310.00 $16,170.00 $2,500.00 $17,500.00 $3,650.00 $25,550.00 $3,850.00 $26,950.00 $3,420.00 $23,940.00

3of4

603674-15 Convention Center Drive Abstract 06 23 15Bid Tab



Project Name: Convention Center Drive - Las Vegas Boulevard to Paradise Road

Project Number: S123224

Bid Number: 603674-15

Opening Date: June 19, 2015

L Number: 2097

Design Division Work Order Number: D2013-011
(GCW project number is 640-043)

BID ABSTRACT

40f4

Engineer's Estimate Tand, Inc. Security Paving Company, Inc. Las Vegas Paving Corporation Meadow Valley Contractors, Inc.

Item No. Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount Calc'd Unit Price Amount
629.11 |8-INCH GATE VALVE 7 EA $1,380.00 $9,660.00 $1,500.00 $10,500.00 $2,350.00 $16,450.00 $2,750.00 $19,250.00 $2,030.00 $14,210.00
629.12 6-INCH GATE VALVE 18 EA $1,125.00 $20,250.00 $1,000.00 $18,000.00 $1,900.00 $34,200.00 $1,925.00 $34,650.00 $1,270.00 $22,860.00
629.13 |NEW FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY 3 EA $5,450.00 $16,350.00 $4,500.00 $13,500.00 $6,500.00 $19,500.00 $4,400.00 $13,200.00 $5,420.00 $16,260.00
629.14 SERVICE LATERAL CONNECTION 14 EA $1,530.00 $21,420.00 $1,800.00 $25,200.00 $2,800.00 $39,200.00 $5,500.00 $77,000.00 $2,050.00 $28,700.00
629.15 |ABANDON AND REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY 2 EA $1,400.00 $2,800.00 $1,850.00 $3,700.00 $1,650.00 $3,300.00 $1,650.00 $3,300.00 $5,690.00 $11,380.00
629.16 ABANDON EXISTING WATER LINES 1 LS $47,765.00 $47,765.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00
630.01 |ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE 26 EA $1,000.00 $26,000.00 $950.00 $24,700.00 $1,350.00 $35,100.00 $935.00 $24,310.00 $525.00 $13,650.00
630.02 ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE (LINED) 5 EA $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,500.00 $37,500.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,420.00 $12,100.00 $1,940.00 $9,700.00
630.03 |SEWER MANHOLE CONE ROTATION 7 EA $2,500.00 $17,500.00 $7,500.00 $52,500.00 $1,550.00 $10,850.00 $2,750.00 $19,250.00 $1,050.00 $7,350.00
630.04 SEWER MANHOLE CONE ROTATION (LINED) 5 EA $4,500.00 $22,500.00 $7,500.00 $37,500.00 $2,200.00 $11,000.00 $3,850.00 $19,250.00 $2,760.00 $13,800.00
630.05 |ADJUST SEWER CLEAN-OUT 2 EA $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $885.00 $1,770.00 $660.00 $1,320.00 $1,050.00 $2,100.00
630.06 SEWER HATCH 2 EA $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $4,750.00 $9,500.00 $12,150.00 $24,300.00 $2,200.00 $4,400.00 $6,760.00 $13,520.00
630.07 |CCTV SEWER 1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,300.00 $9,300.00 $8,250.00 $8,250.00 $28,200.00 $28,200.00
633.01 NON-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS 1,500 EA $2.50 $3,750.00 $3.50 $5,250.00 $2.50 $3,750.00 $2.50 $3,750.00 $3.40 $5,100.00
633.02 |REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS 650 EA $3.00 $1,950.00 $4.00 $2,600.00 $2.50 $1,625.00 $2.50 $1,625.00 $3.40 $2,210.00
637.01 DUST CONTROL 270 DAY $200.00 $54,000.00 $200.00 $54,000.00 $250.00 $67,500.00 $300.00 $81,000.00 $1,230.00 $332,100.00
637.02 |STORM WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 270 DAY $50.00 $13,500.00 $75.00 $20,250.00 $220.00 $59,400.00 $35.00 $9,450.00 $27.00 $7,290.00

ACTUAL TOTAL OF ITEMS $6,491,145.00 $6,112,393.00 $6,928,410.00 $8,215,000.00 $8,571,553.00

TOTAL SHOWN ON BID SUMMARY NA $6,112,393.00 $6,628,410.00 $8,215,000.00 $8,571,553.00

ERROR NA $0.00 $300,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

603674-15 Convention Center Drive Abstract 06 23 15Bid Tab




